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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 15. kolo

Meno hraéa
Luka$ Celusak
FrantiSek Lompart
zef Celusak
Vladimir Bobovsky

Palo Orolin
Peter Helebrandt
Stanislav Jacak
Lucia Rusnakova
Juraj Gancaréik
Jozef Skokan
Tomas Malatin
Vladimir Zavacky
Jana lleninova
Jaroslav Grex
Lukas Knurovsky

Draho Vojcek
Karol Jakub&ak

Richard Sofranko
David Gajdo$
Tomas$ Barilla

Katarina Korenkova
Timotej Sivy

Matus Gajdos
Gejza Skokan
Samuel Sed’o
Peter Slavkovsky
Ladislav Zimerman

Majo Zeman
Katarina Holcova

Jozka Malatinova
Monika Csikova

Druzstvo
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Cin Cin
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Cin Cin
Doktori
BSB

BSB
Whirlpool
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Dobré ¢asy
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
BSB

Holé dupy
Joe’s Beans
Cin Cin
Cin Cin
Dobré Casy
BSB
Doktori
Dobré ¢asy
Doktori
BSB

Dobré ¢asy

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1281
1175
1167
1143

815
1139
1139
1122

786

940

468
1091

935
1043

285

986

416

401

934

533

932

926

264

921

654

761

370

848

455

210

379

Body
6.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
183.0000
167.8571
166.7143
163.2857
163.0000
162.7143
162.7143
160.2857
157.2000
156.6667
156.0000
155.8571
155.8333
149.0000
142.5000
140.8571
138.6667
133.6667
133.4286
133.2500
133.1429
132.2857
132.0000
131.5714
130.8000
126.8333
123.3333
121.1429
113.7500
105.0000

94.7500
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